
St. John’s Episcopal School  
Tuition & Fees 

2025-2026 School Year 
 

All families must pay an annual enrollment fee of $50 to FACTS tuition Management Program for monthly payments. 
 

Application/Enrollment fee & tuition covers: school supplies, testing, building usage, & technology  
 

Monthly tuition will be paid through FACTS Tuition Management. Full time extended day fees may be added at any time.   
 

5% off tuition if paid in full. (paid in the office, not through FACTS Tuition)  
 

Grade Level 
Enrollment Fee 

Once a year 
Non-Refundable Annual Tuition 

11 monthly 
installments 

July - May 

12 monthly 
installments 

July - June   

PreSchool 3’s $300 $ 7,313 $664.82 $609.42 

PreKindergarten 4’s $300 $ 7,313 $664.82 $609.42 

Kindergarten $300 $8,034 $730.37 $669.50 

1st Grade $375 $ 8,755 $795.91 $729.59 

2nd Grade $375 $ 8,755 $795.91 $729.59 

3rd Grade $375 $ 9,785 $889.55 $815.42 

4th Grade $375 $ 9,785 $889.55 $815.42 

5th Grade $375 $ 9,785 $889.55 $815.42 

6th Grade $375 $ 9,996 $908.73 $833.00 

7th Grade $375 $ 9,996 $908.73 $833.00 

8th Grade $375 $ 9,996 $908.73 $833.00 
 

Financial assistance may be available for those who qualify. 
 

Family Multi–Child Discounts: 
Oldest student – Full tuition 

Second Student – 3% off Tuition 
Third Student – 6% off Tuition 

Fourth & Succeeding Students – 12 % off Tuition 
 

Referral Incentive 
For every family you refer, that enrolls at St. John’s, you will receive a 10% discount on your child’s yearly tuition with a 

written referral.   
 

Extended Day Rates (After School Care) 
All extended day payments are to be made monthly.   

Part -time extended day fees for 15 hours or less per month are $100.  
 

Full Time Extended Day – more than 15 hours a month 
Grade Level Fees 

Pre – School 3’s – PreK 4’s $275 

Kindergarten $255 
 Grades 1 – 2 $225 

Grades 3 – 8 $200 
 

Summer Enrichment Classes 
 Registration Fee Weekly Rate 

4 years old – 6th Grade $100 $175 
2nd student in family $100 $125 

 


